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
room, fine for 4 men employed; walking
d iMance, W. S. ; with or without board.Hroadway 4fi33.

LARGE front room, suitable for 2 or 3
men, heat in room, walking distance;
rent very reasonable. With or without
board. Phono East 4433 or call 358 Lar-rabe- e.

NICE front room, juat off the living room,
with fireplace, $1 per day for board androom; respectable men only. Call Bdwy.
3072 or call at H5 10th st.

IRVINGTON LOVELY ROOM, MAHOG-
ANY FURNISHED. REFINED HOME,
ALL MODERN CONVENIENCES; GA-
RAGE. EAST 0145.

ROOM and board for two in strictly pri-
vate family; splendid home rooking;
lovely view; sleeping porch; references.
Main 511.

2 FRONT rooms. 1 room with twin beds,
suti able for men ; good heat, hot water,
shower bath; first-clas- a table board. 081
Gilsan.

TH RE E more for business men's club ;

beautiful home, excellent board. For in-

formation call Woodlawn 5345.
PLEASANT room with sleeping porch and

board for a couple or 2 gentlemen. Mar-- s
h all 3321. 2 1 N. 23d st.

N,Jli? c:r"an rno". K1 board and home,
? ' rnonth; close to S. P. car shops. 747
l.'l ' 11111 M. :iVIMHl

IRViNtjTON home, large front room for 2,
break i as t and dinner; $75 per month.
East 5224.

ROOM and board In private family; 10
minutes from center of Portland ; mod-
ern home. Fhnne 037-1-

PRIVATE honw, view of mountain, ligh t,
and well furnished; references. BD

3"4.
lii i. RDERS wanted in pleasant refined

home, modern te rates, 254 E. 10th.
Phone Eret 234.

D ESI R ABLE room with board in modern
home, hot water heat; Walnut Park.
WondHwn 47!Mi.

NICELY furnished large Tront room, suit-
able for l or 2; good home cooking.
Tabor 222.

PRIVATE home for children. 20 years
experience. 714 Everett st. Mar. 2102.

MOTHER'S care for one ur two children
In my home ; references. Phone 03(1-0-

NH'ELY furnished room, good plain bornecooking. 70 Lucretla place.
ROOM and board in private family.

Montgomery st Main 7651.
NICE warm room for 2; good board; rea-

sonable; clre In. East 84 4 5.

NURSE with lovely home will care for
or elderly person. Aut. 610-S-

2KOOM, board, priva te home. 574 Ladd
ave.. near 12th and Hawthorn e. E. 5 45,

1LARGE, warm, front room, 2 if desired;
board. 304 Columbia. Main 204.

Furnished Aprtment.
PARK Apartments; cle;m, large, well fur-

nished apt. ; 0 outside windows,
3 closet? ; suitable for 4 adults; price
$75 Phone Marshall 231.

KIN(i ALI1ERT APARTMENTS.
2 and strictly modern,

hath, elevator. Main 350.
nicely furnished apartment withprivate bath, modern, steam heat, light

a n d phone; $45 per month. 5M(t Glisan.
DI EL APTS.. 700 East Ankeny St.. modern,completely furnished apt., warm 1

light, clean. Phone East 1S0S.
PORTNOMAH.

furnished apt., with sleeolnr
porch. 200 E. 13th st. Adults.
ROOM apts., new furniture, heat, light,
water: $2o and $25. 643 Upshur, cor.
N. 2(h.

SUNNY APT.. PRIVATE HATH.
PORCH AND ENTRANCE; ADULTS.
SELL. 105. 572 E. (ITH.

HADDON HALL, 11th and Hall. 3 rooms,
kitchenette and bath; hardwood floors
and balcony.

2 AND newly furnished apart-
ment, heat. light, bath, phone and e.

3KS Multnomah st. East 8051.
UNION AVE and KilUngswonh, fur. apt.,

$24.50; all complete; concrete building.
15 DAYS' STORAGE FREE.

Moving for less Phone Rdwy. 2443
2 AND modern apts.. tile bath.

Main 1M52 Huna Vista apts.
TWO APTS. with kitchen; 1 basementsleeping rm.. 82 wk- 52 N. 23d st.
2 LARGE furnished modern rooms on first

floor and garage. If wanted. 313 N. 22d
newly turnished apartment. 412

E. lth N. Phone East 6500.
LARGE room: kitchenette; furnace heat;

use piano; first floor. 327 Sixth.
apartment, reasonaole. 301 2

Hawthorne. East 7481.

FOR RENT apt., reasonable; will
be vacant Sa turd a v. 410 2d st.

THE IDAHO. S!I 0th t.. furnished apt.. 2
reasonable rert.

fur. apt., walking distance. 328
near Broadway,

FOR RENT,
Furnished Apurtmcnte.

STELWYN APARTMENTS.
HIGH CLASS.

The handsomest furnished apartment
house In the city; has a and
sleeping porch ; Id windows, all outside
rooms ; furnished In Chinese ruga and
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